01-m.txt
ALPINE CANADA ALPIN

MSM UNIVERSITY GS JAN 15, 2011

ACA RACE CODE No. NAT11.0357

CLUB MONT STE MARIE

JANUARY 15, 2011

Outaouais SQA
GIANT SLALOWM M E N
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD GORD SHEINER (caN) COURSE OUTAOUAIS
REFEREE VINCENT LAVOIE (caN) START 334 M
CHIEF OF RACE DANIEL BOIVIN (caN) FINISH 114 ™
VERTICAL DROP 220 M
HOMOLOG.Nr.
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER
FORERUNNERS -A- ROY-FOSTER, EMILE (CAN) -A-
-B- KIJEK, CHARLES (caN) -B-
-C- CHARETTE, MARK (caN) -C-
_D_ _D_
_E_ _E_
GATES/DIR CHANGES /0O /0
START TIME 13.00 13.00
WEATHER: SNOW: TEMP. S: O CF 0C
——————————————————————— UNOFFICIAL PENALTY 21.82 —— -
F=870
PL BIB ACA COMPETITOR-—=-======———————————— TIME TIME TOTAL RACE
Nr Nr SURNAME+NAME NAT/YR 1SstRUN 2ndRUN TIME POINTS
1 2 103241 LACAILLE, OTlivier MTL/87 41.82 41.54 1:23.36 0.00
2 14 103365 MANNELLA, Simon LAV/88 42.59 43.32 1:25.91 26.61
3 8 103337 CRETE BELZILE, Philippe LAV/88 43.27 43.05 1:26.32 30.89
4 4 31415 LEVESQUE, Vincent CON/89 43.74 44.08 1:27.82 46.55
5 5 31757 CHARTRAND, Philippe LAV/90 43.77 44.33 1:28.10 49.47
6 7 31534 BLOUIN-RACINE, Gabriel LAV/88  44.05 44,37 1:28.42 52.81
7 6 100655 SAUCIER, Michel-Olivier MCG/89  44.53 43.91 1:28.44 53.02
8 18 31427 DEMERS TELMOSSE, Franco MTL/89 44.13 44,71 1:28.84 57.19
9 33 104223 GAGNON, cCharles SJE/89 44.31 44.66 1:28.97 58.55
17 103693 GARNEAU-HALLIDAY, Phili MCG/91 44.32 44.65 1:28.97 58.55
11 10 103907 GAUVIN, Alexandre BRE/92 45.00 44.27 1:29.27 61.68
12 39 71867 TREMBLAY, Luc LAV 45.79 45.12 1:30.91 78.80
13 12 31380 MOON, Alexander MCG/89 45.76 45.65 1:31.41 84.02
14 32 104316 GAUTHIER, Jeremie CAG/91 45.99 45.72 1:31.71 87.15
15 36 54059 DEDEKAM, cCharles MCG/90 45.99  46.28 1:32.27 92.99
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ACA RACE CODE No. NAT11.0357

CLUB MONT STE MARIE

JANUARY 15, 2

011
SQA

Outaouais
PL BIB ACA
Nr Nr

16 27 104331
17 29 72003
18 56 73292
19 25 103572
20 44 61431
21 42 70111
22 35 31412
23 51 73392
24 28 103735
25 30 32058
26 38 104318
27 55 73389
28 43 60769
29 40 31207
30 45 54287
31 58 73388
32 47 71912
33 50 73393
34 48 66730
35 26 64553
36 49 60687
37 52 73387
38 59 73397
39 20 100538
40 57 71925

COMPETITOR-----=-=-===---~

SURNAME+NAME

AUTHIER, Charles-Antoin
DREYER, William
THERRIEN, Erik

HOULE DORVAL, Julien
POIRIER, Marc

LAROSE, Paul-Andre
CHAPUT, Nicolas

FORBES, Pierre-Olivier
RYAN, Joel

LACAILLE, Philippe
COUSINEAU, Simon
BLANC-PAQUE, Paul
DUMAS-RICHARD, Yann
GIRARD, Charles-Etienne
RIVERS, Alexander
BILLARDON, Nicolas
BRILLON, Henri Alexandr
GASCON, Charles-Eric
GUTTMAN, Matt

LACHAINE, Alexandre
BISAILLON, Charles
BEAUCHEMIN, Simon
TETREAULT-PAQUIN, Antoi
BENOIT BLOUIN, Christop
URZEDOWSKI, Stefan

DID NOT START 1lst RUN

31

103929

POITRAS, Norbert

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN

41 31823 LAFRAMBOISE, Philippe
34 61544 FOLEY, Simon
22 103744 ST. HILAIRE, william
21 70095 QUINN, Andrew

19 54015 BOUCHARD, Frederic

16 103781 MORIN, Louis

15 64487 DUQUET, Olivier

13 60807 GILBERT-DORE, Vincent
11 103615 ROLLAND, Dominique

9 100646 PRATTE, Francis

3 103563 DURAND, Frederic

1 104175 SOUMIS-LEBLANC, Raphae1
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CLUB MONT STE MARIE

LAV
MCG/90
MTL/86
MTL/90
SLA/91

UQAM/ 86
MTL/89
LAV/87
MCG/91

UQAM/90
CAG/92
CON/92
MTL

UQAM/89
MCG/91

UQAM/ 84
CON/90
CON/89
MCG/89
CON/88

UQAM/91
MTL/90

UQAM/89
CON/89
MTL/89

BRE/92

CON/89
CAG/92
LAV/91
MCG/89
MTL/90
LAV/91
MTL/86
MCG/87
MTL/90
LAV/89
MTL/90
MTL/90

Page 2

TIME
NAT/YR 1stRUN

46.
46.
46.
46.
47.
46.
46.
47.
46.
48.
48.
.18

52

50.
49.
50.
.80
.93
51.
.94
1:02.
.92
.86

52
52

53

53
53

56.
.66
1:14.

1:03

~NN NN~~~

63
24
75
28
05
45
30
19
76
14
25

22
92
13
27

33

30
57

TI
2nd

45

46.

45

46.
46.
46.
47.
46.
48.
48.
48.
46.
49.
50.
50.
51.
51.

53
52

45.
54.
54.

53

46.
50.

ME
RUN

.82
42
.93
58
01
87
32
69
92
15
17
64
31
00
06
68
60
.97
.72
59
21
96
.01
43
11

TOTAL
TIME

132
132

NHRRRRRPRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRR
w
©

.45
.66
.68
.86
.06
.32
.62
.88
.68
.29
.42
.82
.53
.92
.19
.48
.53
.24
.66
.92
.13
.82
.31
.09
.68

RACE

POI

94
97
97
99

101.
103.
107.
109.
128.
134.
136.
161.
168.

172
175

220.
220.
228.
243,
256.
258.
265.
270.
278.
431.

NTS

.87
.06
.27
.15
24
95
08
79
58
95
30
35
76
.83
.65
42
94
35
17
32
52
72
83
97
24
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Outaouais SQA
PL BIB ACA COMPETITOR-- == === === === —————— TIME TIME TOTAL RACE
Nr Nr SURNAME+NAME NAT/YR 1SstRUN 2ndRUN TIME POINTS

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN
DID NOT START 2nd RUN
DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN
37 60999 WRIGHT, Charlie MCG/91
24 31426 DEMERS TELMOSSE, Nicolas MTL/89
DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN
54 73386 ALBERT, Emilien UQAM/88 GATE 1
46 51571 LAFRAMBOISE, Guillaum CON/90 GATE 1

TECHNICAL DELEGATE

GORD SHEINER (CcAN)
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THE BEST 10 AT
RACE BIB
RESULT NR.
1 2
2 14
3 8
4 4
5 5
6 7
7 6
8 18
9 17
33

FINISH:

CODE

103241
103365
103337
31415
31757
31534
100655
31427
103693
104223

THE BEST 5 AT START:

1 2

2 14

DNF1 15

DNF1 3

3 8
TOTALS

103241
103365

64487
103563
103337

01-m.txt

ACA PENALTY CALCULATION

COMPETITOR
SURNAME+NAME

LACAILLE, Olivier
MANNELLA, Simon

CRETE BELZILE, Philippe
LEVESQUE, Vincent
CHARTRAND, PhiTippe
BLOUIN-RACINE, Gabriel
SAUCIER, Michel-OTivier
DEMERS TELMOSSE, Francois
GARNEAU-HALLIDAY, Ph11ippe
GAGNON, cCharles

LACAILLE, Olivier
MANNELLA, Simon

DUQUET, Olivier

DURAND, Frederic

CRETE BELZILE, Philippe

(B) ACA POINTS OF BEST 5 AT START
(A) ACA POINTS OF BEST 5 TO FINISH IN TOP 10
(C) RACE POINTS OF CORRESPONDING COMPETITORS

CALCULATED PENALTY 204.54 + 170.74 - 157.07 : 10

ROUNDED

PENALTY APPLIED:

15-01-11 / outaouais

Y] (B) ©

GORD SHEINER

ACA  BEST 5 RACE
POINTS POINTS
26.04 26.04 0.00
28.60 28.60 26.61
40.92 40.92 30.89
57.01 57.01 46.55
60.67
58.41
51.97 51.97 53.02
70.80
68.02
113.06
26.04
28.60
35.65
39.53
40.92
170.74 -----———-
204.54 --—-———---
157.07
= 21.821
21.82
21.82
(caN)
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